
THE VILLAGES GOLF HANDICAP COMMITTEE

Founding Chairman, Jim Annos, (deceased), Sue Martin, Secretary and Historian (deceased)

Membership Roster December 2016

Chairman Jim Fish jfish562@aol.com

Vice-Chair Region 1 Dave Alford davealford@thevillages.net

Vice-Chair Region 2 Alyse Cornell alyse43@comcast.net

Compliance Officer Mike Fitzgibbons michael.fitzgibbons@verizon.net

Secretary Harry Lee joanandharry4784@gmail.com

Golf & Country Club Administration Erik Greulach erik.greulach@thevilllages.com

Country Club Representative Email Addresses

Glenview Golf Champions CC Sue Walters suzannersw@comcast.net

Glenview Golf Champions CC Joe Gugino jgriga@gmail.com

Hacienda Hills Golf & CC Jo Sydnor jopatgolf@comcast.net

Hacienda Hills Golf & CC Bob Swartz judgehooke@hotmail.com

Nancy Lopez Legacy Golf & CC Nancy Gugino ngriga@msn.com

Nancy Lopez Legacy Golf & CC Bob Bloom bobbloom@aol.com

Orange Blossom Hills Golf & CC Donna Osso djosso@comcast.net

Orange Blossom Hills Golf & CC Gil Bailey gilbailey@cox.net

Palmer Legends Golf & CC Barb Matson barb.matson@thevillages.net

Palmer Legends Golf & CC Dave Alford davealford@thevillages.net

Tierra Del Sol Golf & CC Mary Alford mary29369@gmail.com

Tierra Del Sol Golf & CC Gary Vanderburg gvandebu@gmail.com

Country Club Representative Email Addresses

Belle Glade Golf & CC Marian Pirih redgolfer142@yahoo.com

Belle Glade Golf & CC Mike Fitzgibbons michael.fitzgibbons@verizon.net

Bonifay Golf & CC Nancy Murphy  murphyna699@gmail.com 

Bonifay Golf & CC Doug Gardner dgardner@snet.net

Cane Garden Golf & CC Alyse Cornell  alyse43@comcast.net

Cane Garden Golf & CC John Richter johnsrichter1@aol.com

Evans Prairie Golf & CC Alexa Gilles agilles@usa.net

Evans Prairie Golf & CC Tom Vail tom.debbie@yahoo.com

Havana Golf & CC Linda Williams-Sieg lindawilliams_51@msn.com

Havana Golf & CC Mike Lang mlang611@centurylink.net

Mallory Hills Golf & CC Peggy Pruitt Pruitt@ohio.edu

Mallory Hills Golf & CC Joe Wackerly jawackerly@gmail.com

Region 2 Committee - Vice-Chair - Alyse Cornell

Executive Committee

Region 1 Committee - Vice-Chair - Dave Alford

Founded: 2000 12/11/2016
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